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ACCARDO
AJCEVIC
BABICH
Barbon Junior
BARTOLI
BIOT

BOGAR
BOSCOLO
BOSICH
BREGANT
BRUN

BUCCI
BULIAN
BUTTAZZONI
CARINI
CARRATO
CASTELLAN
CHIANDONE
COLLIA
COMISSO
CONTIN
CORTESI
cosMml
COZZARINI
DE LORENZO
FABRIS

FENU
FERMEGLIA
GALLINA
GRASSI
KASPAR
LAURINI
LEPORE
LUGHI
MANZAN
MARCEGLIA
MARINO'
MARSI
MARSON
MARZULLO
MASSI PAVAN
MEDVET
MEZZAROBBA
MIO
MORGUT
NENZI
NOBILE
OoLIvo
PADOANO
PARISINI

AGOSTINO
MILOS
FULVIO
Sylvio
Alberto
MARCO
MARCO
MARCO
DANIELE
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
VITTORIO
GABRIELE
GIULIA
ALBERTO
SERGIO
Simone
MASSIMILIANO
DARIO
MASSIMILIANO
ALFREDO
ANGELO
Francesca
LUCA
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
GIANFRANCO
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
Mario

JAN

ERIK
MARCELLO
VANNI
MARCO

SARA RENATA FRANCESCA

ALBERTO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
Eric

MARIO
ANDREA
MITJA
LAURA
ENRICO
MATTEO
Elio
Thomas



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

PARUSSINI
PASTORE
PEDIRODA
PEDRIZZETTI
PELLEGRINO
PILLER
POLONI
POSOCCO
POZZETTO
PRICL
QUAIA
RAMPONI
REINI
SBAIZERO
SCUOR
SERIANI
SULLIGOI
TACCANI
TESSAROLO
TONEATTI
TREVISAN
VATTA
VICENZUTTI

LUCIA
STEFANO
VALENTINO
Gianni
FELICE ANDREA
MARZIO
CARLO
PAOLA
DARIO
SABRINA
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
MAURO
ORFEO
NICOLA
STEFANO
GIORGIO
RODOLFO
ALBERTO
LUCA
MARTINO
Francesca
ANDREA



